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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 1  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - B -

BC HS Prov: 2:03.32 P SOUTHRIDGE11/14/2019

SCARTH / TOY / LAWSON / LAWSON

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 2:15.13WEST POINT GREY

1) Hossack, Molly 11 2) Schultz, Kate 12

3) Roberts, Cadelle 11 4) Forbes, Alice 12

33.71 38.52 33.52 29.38

A2 2:15.62YORK HOUSE

1) Chan, Lauren 11 2) Wang, Emma 10

3) Zhao, Annie 9 4) Forsyth, Ruby 12

33.59 39.06 31.80 31.17

B3 2:15.87SOUTH DELTA

1) Brotherston, Sara 2) Perlotto, Sophie

3) de Fondaumiere, Jade 4) Mason, Chloe

35.42 39.74 31.45 29.26

A4 2:19.48RIVERSIDE

1) Clarke, Haley 2) Neuman, Olivia

3) Hughes, Sara 4) Percevault, Brea

35.47 40.22 32.33 31.46

A5 2:20.00OAK BAY

1) Lubben, Zoe 2) Lawlor, Rowan

3) Dietsch, Nora 4) Lawlor, Ivy

35.52 40.77 32.43 31.28

A6 2:21.11BURNABY NORTH

1) Wiebe, Sarah 9 2) Wai, Gloria 9

3) Friesen, Charlee 8 4) Lo, Keira 11

35.79 41.87 33.34 30.11

A7 2:21.70TWEEDSMUIR

1) Gill, Haruka 9 2) Meyer, Chloe 10

3) Hummel, Hayley 10 4) Naunheimer, Hayley 10

39.00 38.86 34.59 29.25

A8 2:21.99LFA

1) Li, Effie 12 2) Guan, Angela 11

3) Habans, Maya 9 4) Farrugia, Yasmine 12

5) Mabasa, Juliet

35.57 40.37 34.03 32.02

B - Final
B9 2:27.94YORK HOUSE

1) Twigg, Indigo 12 2) Kwok, Hayley 9

3) Siddoo, Zyra 11 4) Bastien, Charlotte 12

36.06 41.77 37.39 32.72

A10 2:30.00GULF ISLANDS

1) Walsh, Elyse 2) Sanchez Wickland, Zoe

3) Magley, Molly 4) Marshall, Indigo

36.72 42.42 38.37 32.49

A11 2:32.47BATEMAN

1) Waddell, Isabella 11 2) Waddell, Sofia 10

3) Salingbay, Adrienne 10 4) Wood, Taylor 12

39.60 45.03 36.04 31.80

B12 2:32.85RIVERSIDE

1) Whitson, Kaiya 2) Gibson, Mia

3) Lewis, Susanna 4) Piersic, Yuka

5) Neuman, Londyn

38.49 44.49 39.25 30.62

A13 2:33.15NDSS

1) Turchanski, Aryn 2) Deschambault, Raine

3) Deschambault, Reese 4) Barberie, Lila

40.00 42.52 1:10.63

B14 2:33.22WEST POINT GREY

1) Li, Sheree 11 2) Logue, Brooklyn 11

3) Montague, Kate 8 4) Wood, Becca 9

5) Rinot, Emma 8

38.27 43.85 38.80 32.30

A15 2:37.15GRANDVIEW H

1) Mills, Sage 9 2) Xia, J.J. 8

3) Jabon, RJ 9 4) MacDonald, Eva 9

51.32 20.42 24.29 1:01.12

A16 2:41.39CHURCHILL

1) Lowe, Bethany 10 2) Kee, Isabelle 8

3) Jung, Ava 11 4) Chen, Iris 12

5) Lu, Grace 12 6) Boyd, Chloe

40.17 48.88 38.93 33.41

 
Event 2  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - B -

BC HS Prov: 1:51.98 P St Georges11/14/2015

M Zhang, P Wang, A Tsai, G Jones

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:55.89RIVERSIDE

1) Betts, Dylan 2) He, Eric

3) MacGregor, Owen 4) MacGregor, Evan

5) Finch, Wylie

29.85 32.80 28.18 25.06

A2 1:56.13WEST POINT GREY

1) Illich, Mackay 12 2) Li, Andrew 12

3) Illich, Ryder 12 4) Li, Alvin 12

5) Johnson, Callum 9

30.64 30.16 29.49 25.84

A3 1:59.90ST GEORGES

1) LI, Derek 12 2) Zhang, Aidan L. 11

3) Pi, Keven 12 4) Wang, Aleph 11

5) Lee, Nathan 9

32.53 32.69 29.89 24.79

A4 2:01.00BURNABY MTN

1) Ghanason, Jonah 10 2) Fong, Linus 11

3) Waine, Jack 9 4) Aspinall, Ryan

33.06 31.87 30.38 25.69

A5 2:02.59EMS

1) Lopes, Matthew 12 2) Lee, Henry 12

3) Fong, Connor 11 4) Springate, Riley 11

5) Leung, Andrew 11

32.02 32.50 30.29 27.78

A6 2:06.39BURNETT

1) Dong, Andrew 9 2) Dong, Quinton 10

3) Mo, Damon 10 4) Chen, Grant 10

31.91 36.24 31.62 26.62

B7 2:06.76WEST POINT GREY

1) Fang, Brady 11 2) Miao, Eric 9

3) Cannell, Calder 10 4) Ho, Ethan 11

34.72 33.92 29.49 28.63
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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 2  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - B -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 2:06.81VAN COLLEGE

1) Leong, Jonah 2) Fung, Isaac 10

3) Do, Rylan 10 4) Peeters, Noah

34.48 31.77 31.17 29.39

B - Final
A9 2:09.37MCMATH

1) Miller, Kingston 10 2) Zhang, Nathan 10

3) Nishi, Colin 10 4) Wood, Andrew 9

5) Wijayakoon, Daymon 12 6) Peng, Nicholas 12

33.63 37.46 30.52 27.76

B10 2:09.46ST GEORGES

1) Shen, Max 12 2) Kim, Juno 10

3) Jin, Larry 12 4) Xiao, Michael 10

5) Wang, HanRui 11 6) Yung, Nicholas 12

33.88 36.32 32.11 27.15

A11 2:20.34MOSCROP

1) Mitchell, Ryker 8 2) Wang, Alex 8

3) Cheng, Ronald 11 4) Pan, Cobre 10

5) Ugandeev, Max 8

36.66 42.99 30.23 30.46

B12 2:32.25EMS

1) Culbreath, Jackson 10 2) Forrest, Conner 10

3) Canino, Sandro 12 4) Scott, Elliott 10

5) Guglani, Neer 10 6) King, Elliott 11

37.99 40.56 42.87 30.83

 
Event 3  Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:59.78 P Penticton Secondary11/18/2023

H Rutten, K De Mitri, T Weatherhead, M Winser

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:57.76PPENTICTON

1) Rutten, Hannah 11 2) De Mitri, Kyah 11

3) Soroke, Becca 10 4) Winser, Marlee 11

30.50 33.27 28.08 25.91

B2 2:03.60PENTICTON

1) Pandachuck, Ruby 11 2) Glynes, Charlotte 11

3) Scott, Ellie 9 4) McEachern, Nina 10

32.12 33.90 30.73 26.85

A3 2:06.19NEW WEST

1) Bogush, Anastasia 10 2) Vulpetti, Letizia 11

3) Pontin, Nora 11 4) An, Brianna 9

33.17 33.82 30.85 28.35

A4 2:07.82WEST POINT GREY

1) Nazif, Sarah 11 2) Austin, Avery 12

3) Lin, Maya 10 4) Sanidas, Isabella 12

33.28 34.88 31.87 27.79

A5 2:08.50GW GRAHAM

1) Saunders, Calli 11 2) Carlson, Amya 11

3) MacNeil, Sophie 11 4) Enns, Emma 11

28.90 40.69 30.31 28.60

A6 2:10.00GRANDVIEW H

1) Liu, Elsa 8 2) Sanchez-Portillo, Silvia 8

3) Roh, Monica 11 4) Slater, Isla 9

33.25 35.48 32.46 28.81

A7 2:12.24MOSCROP

1) Guo, Mia 11 2) Hoang, Kaylee 12

3) Jia, Carolyne 11 4) Ha, Quynh-Anh 9

5) Wang, Irene 10

33.52 37.34 29.64 31.74

B - Final
A9 2:11.98STMC

1) Tang, Hayley 10 2) Butzelaar, Tia 11

3) Barts, Alisha 9 4) Butzelaar, Ava 11

5) Bosa, Isla 9 6) Wai, Desiree 10

7) Macaranas, Giselle 12

35.47 35.38 31.06 30.07

A10 2:12.21LFA

1) Roberts, Elizabeth 12 2) Roberts, Juliette 8

3) Cheung, Tera 9 4) Cheung, Luna 11

35.91 34.51 34.06 27.73

A11 2:17.45VANC CHRISTIAN

1) Lee, Sephora 12 2) Mizukami, Sarah 11

3) Zeng, Melissa 11 4) See, Shana 10

32.35 44.78 30.97 29.35

A12 2:20.81BROOKS

1) Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly 2) Mikkelsen, Malia

3) Spolenak, Pia 4) Cocksedge-Hamilton, Adianta

35.97 40.62 33.11 31.11

A13 2:21.61LV ROGERS

1) Badry, Keira 10 2) Badry, Kallie 12

3) Eaton, Sasha 12 4) Anderson, Charlotte 10

37.49 40.34 34.35 29.43

B14 2:22.36WEST POINT GREY

1) Lee, Chantelle 9 2) Zheng, Natalie 9

3) Ma, Carrie 10 4) McKinley, Scarlett 11

37.37 41.12 30.53 33.34

A15 2:24.71MCMATH

1) Chesters, Claire 9 2) Chan, Chloe 11

3) Homeniuk, Isabel 9 4) Walker, Rachel 10

5) Ohara, Marley 11 6) Funk, Ashlan 8

34.01 42.32 34.33 34.05

 
Event 4  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:44.73 P Penticton High11/19/2016

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:47.22ST GEORGES

1) She, Preston 10 2) Sun, Ivan 12

3) Feng, Raymond 12 4) Yang, Kris 12

5) Crawford, Allan 10

28.60 28.53 26.41 23.68

A2 1:47.44CHARLES BEST

1) Vellescig, Ean 12 2) Vellescig, Evan 12

3) Oulton, Aiden 10 4) Payment, Lee 11

28.09 28.69 26.34 24.32

A3 1:48.01ST ANDREWS

1) Lee, Rubin 2) Zhou, Eason

3) Camaraire, Alex 4) He, Ethan

27.63 29.69 25.24 25.45
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Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 4  Boys 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - OPEN -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:51.61MCROBERTS

1) Chen, Isaac 2) Song, Yiguo

3) Tomasovsky, Ryan 4) Sun, Luija

5) Zhang, Austin

28.71 31.20 26.71 24.99

A5 1:53.25PENTICTON

1) McNamee, Jacob 11 2) Gilman, Hercules 11

3) Callahan, Daniel 11 4) Isaak, Casey 12

29.11 30.54 27.95 25.65

A6 1:57.24GRANDVIEW H

1) Li, Nio 9 2) Wu, Max 10

3) Zeng, Bowen 11 4) Ni, Nathan 9

5) Zhang, Nick 8

30.04 31.53 29.21 26.46

A7 1:57.78CENT

1) Yeung, Eden 10 2) Rollins, Davin 10

3) Gielty, Keagan 10 4) Cornescu, Alex 11

30.67 31.56 28.68 26.87

A8 1:59.57PORT MOODY

1) Reznikov, Yakov 12 2) LeCorre, Cale 9

3) Dolgov, Andrey 9 4) Choi, Luke 12

30.60 32.43 28.59 27.95

B - Final
A9 1:56.55KILLARNEY

1) Chung, Jayden 11 2) Ding, Freddy 10

3) Yip, Issac 10 4) Leung, Jaden 10

30.03 32.63 29.57 24.32

B10 1:57.40STEVESTON LONDON

1) He, Lucas 10 2) Chan, Jayden 11

3) Du, Gary 11 4) Tao, Jerry 11

32.21 33.07 27.13 24.99

B11 1:59.56PENTICTON

1) Bourne, Charlie 11 2) Fischer, Rhys 11

3) Dodds, Jack 9 4) Atilano, Lorenzo 11

31.05 32.92 28.59 27.00

A12 2:00.70SRIDGE

1) Lawson, Andrew 12 2) Zhang, Li 10

3) Shi, Steve 11 4) Guo, Ethan 10

5) Chu, Eli 11

30.86 49.49 22.93 17.42

 
Event 5  Women 50 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
ST ANNES- 121 33.28McCurrach, Catherine

JOHN KNOX-2 48.28Lim, Angelyn

PLEASANT VALLEY- 123 48.72Duncan, Brea

JOHN KNOX- 114 1:07.71Shishido, Sarah

 
Event 5  Men 50 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
QESS- 101 34.80Majidzada, Omran

MOUNT DOUGLAS-2 38.35Pan, Roy

SHUSWAP- 83 51.30Henry, Ethan

SOUTH DELTA-4 1:04.02Dahl, Teagan

STA- 125 1:14.59Law, Ryan

STA- 116 1:27.42Hartley, Owen

 
Event 6  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle - B -

BC HS Prov: 26.19 P EMMA LAWSON11/16/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GRANDVIEW H- 81 27.62Xia, J.J.

REVELSTOKE- 122 27.73Berkenbosch, Lutza

STELLYS-3 27.97Braun, Mackenzie

YALE- 104 28.41Hickey, Aliyah

RIVERSIDE-5 28.43Hughes, Sara

WEST POINT GREY- 116 28.82Hossack, Molly

SOUTH DELTA-7 28.83de Fondaumiere, Jade

GRAND FORKS- 128 28.97Lewis, Emma

B - Final
GRAND FORKS- 109 29.21Sjoden, Natalie

BATEMAN- 1110 29.47Campbell, Erin

MISSION- 1111 29.58Ruiter, Julia

EMS- 1112 29.80Phillips, Natalia

CARIHI-13 29.82Herschler, Ava

CHARLES BEST- 1014 30.11Klassen, Josie

HIGHLAND-15 30.15Blasco, Callie

STELLYS-16 30.49Paterson, Mia

 
Event 7  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle - B -

BC HS Prov: 23.71 P Gaelan Patterson11/16/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
JOHN KNOX- 111 24.97Hemmi, Taichi

CHARLES BEST- 102 25.14Oulton, Aiden

RIVERSIDE-3 25.24MacGregor, Owen

CHARLES BEST- 114 25.25Payment, Lee

CLAREMONT-5 25.52Cirovic, Bogdan

BODWELL- 106 25.61Chen, Eason

MOUNT DOUGLAS-7 26.13Poulin, Conor

HOLY CROSS- 118 26.22Rashed, Adam

B - Final
ST GEORGES- 119 25.57Wang, Aleph

BODWELL- 1210 26.36Gantcyrev, Ivan

KITS SECONDARY- 1211 26.82Wang, Leo

PENTICTON- 1212 26.84Tithecott, Owen

GULF ISLANDS-13 26.89Otsubo-Papp, Keegan

GRAND FORKS- 1214 27.33Friesen, Andrew

REMSS- 1115 27.61Panayotov, Maxim

 
Event 8  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 25.79 P Emma Liu11/18/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
UHILL-1 26.05Liu, Emma

LORD BYNG- 92 26.08Zhou, Olivia

MOSCROP- 11*3 26.25Jia, Carolyne

PENTICTON- 11*3 26.25Winser, Marlee

CHARLES BEST- 95 26.83Takai, Kaede

BURNABY MTN- 116 27.23Uhle, Ella Marie

PENTICTON- 107 27.46Soroke, Becca

ELGIN PARK- 98 28.17Lin, Phoebe
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B - Final ...   (Event 8  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
MULGRAVE-9 27.93Wong, Cassie

NOTRE DAME-10 27.96Plata, Jobia

VANC CHRISTIAN- 1211 28.09Lee, Sephora

PENTICTON- 9*12 28.17Hawkins, Amy

QUEEN MARGARETS-*12 28.17MacGregor, Kailie

DOVER BAY-14 28.35Telfer, Faith

GW GRAHAM- 915 28.44Holditch, Chelsey

HUGH BOYD- 1216 28.63Ritchie, Avery

 
Event 9  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 23.22 P Tim Zeng  / THOR OLAFSEN11/16/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ST ANDREWS-1 23.90Camaraire, Alex

BURNETT- 92 24.12Su, Anthony

MCMATH- 123 24.16Wall, Josh

LANGLEY CHR- 104 24.34Wagenaar, Tyse

KILLARNEY- 105 24.53Leung, Jaden

ST GEORGES- 126 24.60Yang, Kris

THOMAS HANEY-7 24.78Seneviratne, Preston

MOSCROP- 128 24.82Lu, Fernando

B - Final
SOUTH DELTA-9 24.86McGregor, Keaton

LADYSMITH-10 24.99Gonzales, Colton

ST ANDREWS-11 25.00Zhou, Eason

ST GEORGES- 1012 25.08Ong, Joshua

HANDSWORTH- 1213 25.23Mao, Ziming

MOUNT DOUGLAS-14 25.64Chen, Alex

ERIC HAMBER- 1215 25.75Lim, Derek

 
Event 10  Women 50 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
PLEASANT VALLEY- 121 54.14Duncan, Brea

 
Event 10  Men 50 SC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Finals
MOUNT DOUGLAS-1 45.90Pan, Roy

QESS- 112 49.27Bhatti, Ashaan

SOUTH DELTA-3 1:23.36Dahl, Teagan

STA- 114 1:26.73Hartley, Owen

STA- 125 2:08.17Law, Ryan

 
Event 11  Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke - B -

BC HS Prov: 31.17 P Michelle Li11/18/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
TERRY FOX-1 31.54Stephenson, Taylor

CHARLES BEST- 102 32.40Klassen, Josie

GRAND FORKS- 103 32.55Sjoden, Natalie

LORD BYNG- 114 32.99Hua, Jessie

PORT MOODY- 125 33.14Li, Michelle

MOSCROP- 116 33.37Guo, Mia

YORK HOUSE- 117 33.41Chan, Lauren

HIGHLAND-8 34.12Blasco, Callie

B - Final
PRINCETON- 109 34.29McKenzie, Lauren

SANDS-10 34.41Mori, Mia

MISSION- 1111 34.46Ruiter, Julia

LFA- 1212 35.04Li, Effie

REVELSTOKE- 1113 35.34Painter, Norah

HUGH BOYD- 1214 35.62Ritchie, Addison

HANDSWORTH- 1215 35.94Park, Sang Yoon

YORK HOUSE- 1216 36.17Twigg, Indigo

 
Event 12  Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke - B -

BC HS Prov: 28.05 P Buzz Mallender11/16/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
RICHMOND-1 28.79Guan, Jeffrey

CLAREMONT-2 28.96Cirovic, Bogdan

RIVERSIDE-3 29.59He, Eric

BATEMAN- 124 29.60Campbell, Rowan

HOLY CROSS- 105 29.62Landry, Jonaas

RIVERSIDE-6 29.82Betts, Dylan

DELTA-7 30.23Friesen, Matthew

SRIDGE- 128 30.27Lawson, Andrew

B - Final
PORT MOODY- 129 30.33Reznikov, Yakov

CARNEY- 910 31.25Hooper, Matthew

MCMATH- 911 31.98Wood, Andrew

GULF ISLANDS-12 32.35Otsubo-Papp, Keegan

STELLYS-13 33.14Hopkins, Torsten

OAK BAY-14 33.33Chewka-Suttie, Hudson

ST GEORGES- 1215 33.50LI, Derek

GRAND FORKS- 1216 34.19Friesen, Andrew

 
Event 13  Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:01.69 P Emily Overholt11/15/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GW GRAHAM- 111 1:01.41PSaunders, Calli

29.71 31.70

PINETREE- 122 1:03.53Korbely, Paige

30.94 32.59

LORD BYNG- 93 1:04.51Zhou, Olivia

30.94 33.57

WALES- 114 1:04.89Asaoka, Ema

31.17 33.72

MOSCROP- 115 1:05.02Jia, Carolyne

31.51 33.51

MAGEE- 126 1:05.51Skinder, Abby

31.82 33.69

PENTICTON- 117 1:05.77Rutten, Hannah

31.89 33.88

ST MARGARETS-8 1:08.58Greenfield, Riley

33.44 35.14

B - Final
COLLINGWOOD- 119 1:06.42Sun, Cici

31.90 34.52



BC School Sports HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:34 PM  11/17/2024  Page 5

2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke - OPEN -)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LORD BYNG- 1110 1:07.86Chang, Constance

33.22 34.64

QUEEN MARGARETS-11 1:08.18MacGregor, Kailie

33.42 34.76

CLAREMONT-12 1:09.90Koropatniski, Lila

34.34 35.56

NDSS-13 1:11.18Nukaya, Chika

34.36 36.82

STMC- 1014 1:11.41Tang, Hayley

35.01 36.40

BURNSVIEW- 1015 1:12.03Bayer, Annalena

34.78 37.25

GW GRAHAM- 1116 1:13.01Enns, Emma

35.44 37.57

 
Event 14  Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 55.03 P Paul Orogo11/18/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
LADYSMITH-1 56.72Gonzales, Colton

27.75 28.97

FLEETWOOD PARK- 92 56.85Chen, Jeffrey

27.30 29.55

ST ANDREWS-3 58.57Lee, Rubin

28.33 30.24

THOMAS HANEY-4 1:00.30Seneviratne, Preston

28.91 31.39

GW GRAHAM- 115 1:01.37Hasell, Bobby

29.88 31.49

ST GEORGES- 106 1:01.83She, Preston

30.43 31.40

BURNETT- 97 1:05.03Su, Anthony

31.44 33.59

B - Final
MULGRAVE-9 1:01.63Wong, Adam

29.78 31.85

QUW'UTSUN-10 1:01.70Gerbrandt, Gabe

30.31 31.39

SEMIAHMOO- 1011 1:02.52Zhang, Bo Rui

30.08 32.44

SOUTH DELTA-12 1:02.59McGregor, Keaton

30.16 32.43

PENTICTON- 1113 1:03.31McNamee, Jacob

30.94 32.37

HIGHLAND-14 1:03.71Lewall, Noah

30.77 32.94

MULGRAVE-15 1:04.92Wallace, Miles

31.91 33.01

COLLINGWOOD- 1216 1:05.28Govier, Ashton

31.77 33.51

 
Event 15  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -

BC HS Prov: 4:21.56 P Riverside Secondary Swim Team11/18/2023

O Neuman, H Clarke, D Politeo, S Hughes

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 4:23.18RIVERSIDE

1) Neuman, Olivia 2) Politeo, Dalia

3) Clarke, Haley 4) Hughes, Sara

31.41 1:06.97 29.91 1:04.75

31.32 1:07.62 29.65 1:03.84

A2 4:28.70VAN TECH

1) Johnston, Megan 11 2) Dang, Emily 11

3) MacKinnon, Emily 12 4) McKnight, Avery 12

31.60 1:05.57 34.24 1:11.75

32.51 1:08.80 29.48 1:02.58

A3 4:29.45WEST POINT GREY

1) Forbes, Alice 12 2) Schultz, Kate 12

3) Roberts, Cadelle 11 4) Hossack, Molly 11

31.91 1:07.20 33.31 1:10.18

32.66 1:08.33 30.36 1:03.74

A4 4:46.69YORK HOUSE

1) Mullan, Samantha 11 2) Siddoo, Zyra 11

3) Bastien, Charlotte 12 4) Wang, Emma 10

5) Forsyth, Ruby 12

33.63 1:11.28 34.74 1:15.18

34.36 1:12.57 31.90 1:07.66

A5 4:46.73REVELSTOKE

1) Creighton, Collins 8 2) Creighton, Evan 10

3) Holland, Lauryn 12 4) Floyer, Cassia 8

31.71 1:07.90 35.54 1:17.19

32.55 1:08.37 32.96 1:13.27

A6 4:48.00LFA

1) Habans, Maya 9 2) Guan, Angela 11

3) Li, Effie 12 4) Farrugia, Yasmine 12

5) Mabasa, Juliet

32.16 1:08.03 33.82 1:11.78

33.99 1:12.60 35.13 1:15.59

A7 4:49.88TWEEDSMUIR

1) Hummel, Hayley 10 2) Gill, Haruka 9

3) Paez, Ziva 8 4) Meyer, Chloe 10

5) Naunheimer, Hayley 10

32.50 1:09.15 33.45 1:13.73

34.67 1:15.75 32.38 1:11.25

A8 4:52.38BURNABY NORTH

1) Lo, Keira 11 2) Kresic, Sofija 11

3) Zheng, Annie 9 4) Friesen, Charlee 8

5) Wai, Gloria 9

48.62 1:12.61 34.75 1:13.56

34.42 1:15.56 33.08 1:10.65

B - Final
A9 4:56.10GULF ISLANDS

1) Magley, Molly 2) Bayerova, Kika

3) Sanchez Wickland, Sashi 4) Walsh, Elyse

34.67 1:12.71 36.26 1:13.98

38.47 1:19.56 33.05 1:09.85
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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 15  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A10 5:05.12MCMATH

1) De Gros, Lucia 12 2) Walker, Rachel 10

3) Ohara, Marley 11 4) Ursich, Claire 10

5) Funk, Ashlan 8 6) Kennedy, Katherine 10

34.68 1:11.86 37.80 1:21.37

35.24 1:15.94 35.09 1:15.95

B11 5:07.36WEST POINT GREY

1) Logue, Brooklyn 11 2) Rinot, Emma 8

3) Wood, Becca 9 4) McKinley, Scarlett 11

5) Montague, Kate 8 6) Li, Sheree 11

34.89 1:15.69 36.49 1:17.70

34.70 1:15.07 35.71 1:18.90

B12 5:12.24RIVERSIDE

1) Gibson, Mia 2) Percevault, Brea

3) Whitson, Kaiya 4) Piersic, Yuka

5) Neuman, Londyn

40.51 1:28.79 35.59 1:15.73

37.69 1:18.81 33.02 1:08.91

A13 5:13.12GRANDVIEW H

1) Xia, J.J. 8 2) Mills, Sage 9

3) MacDonald, Eva 9 4) Jabon, RJ 9

31.55 1:06.02 1:47.08

34.47 1:12.89

A14 5:39.38EMS

1) Crayford, Mirabel 11 2) Nilsen, Arraiya 8

3) Bailey, Ava 8 4) Zuo, Monica 12

5) Wang, Emma 11 6) Ahamed, Lilah 9

7) Potts, Madeline 11

37.69 1:23.54 38.50 1:23.45

39.92 1:27.06 38.20 1:25.33

A15 6:01.56HANDSWORTH

1) Runzer, Julia 11 2) Moafi Jozani, Nirvana 11

3) MacPherson, Sarah 10 4) Park, Sang Yoon 12

46.86 1:39.10 41.79 1:36.20

42.54 1:33.73 33.68 1:12.53

A16 6:44.48DW POPPY

1) Greentree, Emma 8 2) Picotte, Aisha 12

3) Nichols, Sarah 12 4) Sumners, Katie 11

5) Geering, Alyssa 9

38.75 1:25.41 37.28 1:19.26

51.66 1:53.87 58.15 2:05.94

 
Event 16  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -

BC HS Prov: 3:45.80 P St Georges2008

D Jung, L Finlay, K Jones, J Kim-Suzuki

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:57.31RIVERSIDE

1) Finch, Wylie 2) Betts, Dylan

3) Giles, Owen 4) MacGregor, Evan

29.00 1:02.43 27.30 56.64

29.65 1:02.57 26.73 55.67

A2 3:58.24WEST POINT GREY

1) Illich, Ryder 12 2) Illich, Mackay 12

3) Li, Alvin 12 4) Li, Andrew 12

5) Chua, Cole 11

28.75 1:00.36 27.55 1:00.33

27.93 59.62 26.84 57.93

A3 3:58.70HOLY CROSS

1) Royer, Matthew 11 2) Cadacio, Ivan 8

3) Landry, Jonaas 10 4) Rashed, Adam 11

5) Landry, Jalen 8 6) To, Keithan 11

28.36 59.32 30.95 1:06.19

26.27 55.63 27.83 57.56

A4 4:02.23ST GEORGES

1) Zhang, Aidan L. 11 2) Xiao, Michael 10

3) Crawford, Allan 10 4) Pi, Keven 12

5) Xiao, Robin 10

27.21 56.82 29.48 1:02.60

28.82 1:02.21 27.74 1:00.60

B5 4:15.51WEST POINT GREY

1) Ho, Ethan 11 2) Miao, Eric 9

3) Lu, Adrian 10 4) Cannell, Calder 10

5) Johnson, Callum 9

30.27 1:05.09 20.05 1:02.22

30.65 1:06.68 29.34 1:01.52

B6 4:18.75ST GEORGES

1) LI, Derek 12 2) Jin, Larry 12

3) Wang, HanRui 11 4) Yung, Nicholas 12

5) Kim, Juno 10

30.75 1:04.72 30.47 1:03.74

29.92 1:05.28 30.49 1:05.01

A7 4:21.08MOUNT DOUGLAS

1) Nguyen, Mark 2) Doss, Roger

3) Li, Charlton 4) Poulin, Conor

28.43 59.93 30.02 1:06.83

32.53 1:13.87 27.87 1:00.45

A8 4:31.72MCMATH

1) Miller, Kingston 10 2) Peng, Nicholas 12

3) Riley, Daniel 12 4) Wijayakoon, Daymon 12

5) Nishi, Colin 10

30.80 1:07.84 31.63 1:07.51

33.25 1:11.73 28.62 1:04.64

B - Final
A9 4:25.68PENTICTON

1) Peters, Ryan 12 2) Tithecott, Owen 12

3) Tithecott, Nathan 9 4) Tan, Nathan 9

27.46 57.59 28.76 1:00.70

34.15 1:13.90 34.25 1:13.49

A10 4:40.29GULF ISLANDS

1) Jacquest, Jack 2) Walsh, Liam

3) Steffen, Hendrick 4) Otsubo-Papp, Keegan

33.13 1:10.07 36.18 1:16.81

33.76 1:14.01 27.97 59.40

A11 4:40.77EMS

1) Lopes, Matthew 12 2) Lee, Henry 12

3) Springate, Riley 11 4) Canino, Sandro 12

5) King, Elliott 11

31.46 1:07.14 30.66 1:05.07

31.69 1:07.45 40.62 1:21.11
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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 16  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 4:43.69EMS

1) Forrest, Conner 10 2) Scott, Elliott 10

3) Leung, Andrew 11 4) Culbreath, Jackson 10

5) Guglani, Neer 10 6) Fong, Connor 11

31.86 1:08.30 34.32 1:14.67

34.22 1:13.14 31.02 1:07.58

 
Event 17  Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 3:55.39 P Penticton Secondary11/18/2023

T Weatherhead, I Grecoff, M Winser, K De Mitri

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:52.60PPENTICTON

1) Winser, Marlee 11 2) Weatherhead, Taryn 11

3) Soroke, Becca 10 4) De Mitri, Kyah 11

27.42 56.49 27.75 57.69

27.90 59.52 28.28 58.90

A2 4:04.01GW GRAHAM

1) MacNeil, Sophie 11 2) Enns, Emma 11

3) Carlson, Amya 11 4) Saunders, Calli 11

29.64 1:01.22 30.05 1:02.72

29.20 1:01.70 27.72 58.37

B3 4:08.34PENTICTON

1) Rutten, Hannah 11 2) Hawkins, Amy 9

3) Yamaoka, Dayla 9 4) Bodenbach, Toni 11

29.04 1:00.67 29.28 1:01.80

29.85 1:04.01 29.41 1:01.86

A4 4:17.24WEST POINT GREY

1) Austin, Avery 12 2) Nazif, Sarah 11

3) Lin, Maya 10 4) Sanidas, Isabella 12

30.61 1:03.72 31.46 1:05.88

31.36 1:06.30 29.20 1:01.34

A5 4:17.99GRANDVIEW H

1) Yablonsky, Heidi 9 2) Liu, Elsa 8

3) Slater, Isla 9 4) Roh, Monica 11

31.00 1:03.63 30.18 1:03.71

30.62 1:04.80 31.01 1:05.85

A6 4:18.96WALES

1) Asaoka, Ema 11 2) Walshaw, Megan 11

3) Hernandez, Valentina 10 4) Chen, Amanda 10

29.12 1:01.32 30.98 1:06.54

30.52 1:03.31 32.26 1:07.79

A7 4:20.16LFA

1) Roberts, Juliette 8 2) Roberts, Elizabeth 12

3) Cheung, Tera 9 4) Cheung, Luna 11

29.86 1:02.26 32.33 1:09.41

31.53 1:06.72 29.38 1:01.77

A8 4:29.58KITS SECONDARY

1) Brady, Adalyn 8 2) Van Vliet, Reegan 10

3) Lee, Hailey 8 4) Lambke, Dani 10

33.11 1:09.39 32.34 1:07.99

32.47 1:09.02 29.68 1:03.18

B - Final
A9 4:34.55NDSS

1) Ceolari, Elena 2) Barberie, Lila

3) Araujo, Manoela 4) Nukaya, Chika

5) Deschambault, Reese

31.01 1:06.10 36.10 1:16.20

32.19 1:08.22 29.95 1:04.03

A10 4:35.51CENT

1) Paul, Maya 10 2) Lubog, Maxene 11

3) Kwan, Kennedy 11 4) Lennstrom, Taysia 9

31.65 1:08.24 35.52 1:15.56

34.06 1:12.18 28.28 59.53

A11 4:42.22SOUTH DELTA

1) Marshall, Kyla 2) Buckley, Tessa

3) Buchanan, Annali 4) Mason, Chloe

30.40 1:04.68 36.21 1:18.65

32.09 1:10.14 31.86 1:08.75

A12 4:50.46BROOKS

1) Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly 2) Spolenak, Pia

3) Mikkelsen, Malia 4) Cocksedge-Hamilton, Adianta

35.32 1:13.55 34.93 1:13.88

34.33 1:14.19 33.00 1:08.84

A13 5:02.13MCMATH

1) Chesters, Claire 9 2) Homeniuk, Isabel 9

3) Chan, Chloe 11 4) Kennedy, Katherine 10

5) Funk, Ashlan 8

32.31 1:07.28 34.65 1:11.58

36.59 1:19.29 38.54 1:23.98

 
Event 18  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 3:31.50 P Claremont Secondary2010

G Furtado, Z Parkes, A Page, K Zanatta

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:36.36ST GEORGES

1) Sun, Ivan 12 2) Cao, Matthew 9

3) Ong, Joshua 10 4) Feng, Raymond 12

5) Lee, Nathan 9

26.11 54.48 24.73 52.29

25.97 55.19 26.18 54.40

A2 3:44.78PENTICTON

1) Gilman, Hercules 11 2) Callahan, Daniel 11

3) Dodds, Jack 9 4) McNamee, Jacob 11

26.93 55.53 26.62 56.69

27.57 58.11 25.59 54.45

A3 3:45.10GRANDVIEW H

1) Wu, Max 10 2) Zeng, Bowen 11

3) Li, Nio 9 4) Ni, Nathan 9

26.51 54.25 26.50 56.16

26.88 56.01 27.73 58.68

A4 3:48.59SEMIAHMOO

1) Meng, Tiger 9 2) Li, Alex 9

3) Zhang, Bo Rui 10 4) Guo, Tim 10

5) Liu, John 10 6) An, Jialin 9

7) Chen, George 9

26.66 56.56 27.14 58.33

27.95 58.81 26.35 54.89
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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 18  Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 3:58.32PENTICTON

1) Isaak, Casey 12 2) Scherger, Barrett 9

3) Atilano, Lorenzo 11 4) Gunther, Ben 12

26.95 57.18 29.09 1:01.09

28.77 1:00.32 27.73 59.73

B6 3:58.72ST GEORGES

1) Yang, Kris 12 2) Wang, Jack. 9

3) Tjoa, Hagan 8 4) Cheung, Julius 11

5) Shen, Max 12

28.05 58.11 28.53 59.84

30.31 1:03.25 27.38 57.52

A7 4:01.10MOUNT DOUGLAS

1) Chen, Alex 2) Attwell, Christian

3) Tran, Daniel 4) Eide, Evan

27.26 56.76 31.24 1:05.87

29.26 1:03.08 25.86 55.39

A8 4:02.72CENT

1) Cornescu, Alex 11 2) Gielty, Keagan 10

3) Rollins, Davin 10 4) Yeung, Eden 10

27.87 59.12 28.22 59.64

28.48 1:00.41 29.39 1:03.55

B - Final
A9 4:03.97VANC CHRISTIAN

1) Ma, Lucas 10 2) Chan, Joshua 10

3) Anthony, James 11 4) Lee, Kohen 10

28.37 1:03.46 29.60 1:02.13

28.84 1:01.04 26.71 57.34

A10 4:03.98PORT MOODY

1) Hunter, Scott 10 2) Dolgov, Andrey 9

3) Li, Richard 10 4) Zhang, Brian 12

29.34 1:02.19 28.19 58.66

28.43 1:02.90 28.12 1:00.23

A11 4:08.76HIGHLAND

1) Lewall, Noah 2) MacNeil, Cohen

3) Lewall, Cameron 4) Nel, Luc

28.47 59.54 29.79 1:02.17

32.95 1:08.33 27.62 58.72

A12 4:12.00WEST POINT GREY

1) Zhong, Andrew 8 2) Moon, Jonah 9

3) Fang, Brady 11 4) Lee, Adrian 11

30.17 1:02.99 29.36 1:02.63

31.38 1:07.53 27.81 58.85

A13 4:24.47MCMATH

1) Shackle, Dylan 9 2) Zhang, Henry 8

3) Wei, Jiahao 10 4) Wood, Andrew 9

5) Nishi, Colin 10 6) Zhang, Nathan 10

31.23 1:06.74 31.90 1:06.78

29.29 1:03.39 31.12 1:07.56

A14 4:31.91BURNABY NORTH

1) Campanile, Luca 12 2) Liu, Nathan 8

3) Seng, Mason 8 4) Chung, Jason 10

5) Leong, Harrison 12

30.48 1:05.80 37.10 1:19.40

30.45 1:06.40 28.68 1:00.31

A15 4:49.90BROOKS

1) O'Donnell, Russell 2) Mikkelsen, Kai

3) Chartier, Gabriel 4) Mussellam, Gabriel

31.02 1:07.95 36.16 1:17.86

36.58 1:17.51 31.26 1:06.58

 
Event 19  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ST ANNES- 121 43.83McCurrach, Catherine

PLEASANT VALLEY- 123 1:02.11Duncan, Brea

 
Event 19  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
QESS- 112 51.79Bhatti, Ashaan

SHUSWAP- 84 1:07.83Henry, Ethan

 
Event 20  Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke - B -

BC HS Prov: 34.34 P LAUREN TOY11/17/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
MISSION- 111 36.46Pym, Elia

WEST POINT GREY- 122 36.49Forbes, Alice

REVELSTOKE- 123 36.67Berkenbosch, Lutza

HOLY CROSS- 114 37.25Clendenin, Cora

SEMIAHMOO- 95 37.84Liang, Celeste

WINDERMERE- 116 38.45Lee, Janine

STELLYS-7 38.65Paterson, Mia

CHARLES BEST- 108 39.82Chung, Jade

B - Final
LV ROGERS- 109 38.57Anderson, Charlotte

LORD BYNG- 1110 38.80Hua, Jessie

WEST POINT GREY- 1211 39.04Schultz, Kate

LV ROGERS- 1212 39.15Badry, Kallie

CARIHI-13 39.23Herschler, Ava

BATEMAN- 1114 39.31Campbell, Erin

LFA- 915 39.72Habans, Maya

ERIC HAMBER- 816 39.82Veldhuis, Mara

 
Event 21  Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke - B -

BC HS Prov: 30.25 P Nicolas Dang11/16/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
WEST POINT GREY- 121 31.00Li, Andrew

TERRY FOX-2 31.19Dziekciowski, Michael

VAN COLLEGE- 103 31.81Fung, Isaac

CENT- 104 31.90Rollins, Davin

BODWELL- 125 31.95Gantcyrev, Ivan

BURNABY MTN- 116 32.07Fong, Linus

VAN TECH- 117 32.34Zonoobi, Matthew

GRAND FORKS- 118 32.46Friesen, Brett

B - Final
VAN COLLEGE- 109 31.96Do, Rylan

RICHMOND-10 33.37Hui, Ryan

EMS- 1211 33.38Lee, Henry

WEST POINT GREY- 912 33.47Miao, Eric

MCMATH- 1213 33.80Wijayakoon, Daymon
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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 21  Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke - B -)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CARNEY- 914 34.88Hooper, Matthew

DOVER BAY-15 35.17Goerzen, Connor

 
Event 22  Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:09.59 P ASHLEY MCMILLAN11/19/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
NDSS-1 1:11.02Barberie, Danielle

33.48 37.54

PENTICTON- 112 1:11.60De Mitri, Kyah

33.95 37.65

CHARLES BEST- 123 1:11.69Larson, Macey

34.14 37.55

CHARLES BEST- 104 1:12.88Montakhab, Maiysa

34.87 38.01

EMS- 115 1:13.25Qi, Kelly

34.71 38.54

BURNABY MTN- 116 1:14.45Uhle, Ella Marie

34.58 39.87

LFA- 87 1:14.50Roberts, Juliette

35.07 39.43

BURNSVIEW- 108 1:15.20Paredes Troughton, Madelyn

35.55 39.65

B - Final
KILLARNEY- 99 1:15.32Guzman, Ysabelle

35.47 39.85

LFA- 1110 1:15.50Cheung, Luna

35.51 39.99

CHARLES BEST- 911 1:15.92Lin, Vivienne

35.86 40.06

SRIDGE- 1112 1:16.17Zhang, Molly

36.33 39.84

PENTICTON- 1113 1:16.71Glynes, Charlotte

35.91 40.80

GRANDVIEW H- 814 1:16.86Sanchez-Portillo, Silvia

36.56 40.30

MCROBERTS-15 1:17.61Tse, Karlyn

36.60 41.01

PENTICTON- 1016 1:17.93McEachern, Nina

36.08 41.85

 
Event 23  Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:01.97 P Jaren Lefranc11/19/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
CHARLES BEST- 121 1:02.66Vellescig, Evan

29.84 32.82

BURNETT- 92 1:03.41Su, Anthony

30.25 33.16

ST GEORGES- 123 1:03.82Sun, Ivan

29.98 33.84

CHARLES BEST- 124 1:05.51Vellescig, Ean

31.04 34.47

STEVESTON LONDON- 115 1:05.61Tao, Jerry

30.20 35.41

ST ANDREWS-6 1:05.89Zhou, Eason

30.58 35.31

ST GEORGES- 97 1:06.27Cao, Matthew

30.95 35.32

ERIC HAMBER- 128 1:07.23Lim, Derek

31.65 35.58

B - Final
UHILL-9 1:06.94Wu, Justin

31.80 35.14

PENTICTON- 1110 1:08.45Bourne, Charlie

32.47 35.98

WALNUT GROVE- 1211 1:08.65Kameka, Oleh

32.74 35.91

BURNABY MTN- 1012 1:09.12Buchholz, Ben

32.71 36.41

CARNEY- 1213 1:09.93Costa, Vincent

32.70 37.23

WEST POINT GREY- 1114 1:11.12Lee, Adrian

32.87 38.25

PENTICTON- 1115 1:11.18Fischer, Rhys

33.40 37.78

BURNSVIEW- 1016 1:13.70Sangha, Gurshaan

34.36 39.34

 
Event 24  Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ST ANNES- 121 1:16.87McCurrach, Catherine

36.37 40.50

 
Event 24  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
QESS- 102 1:19.68Majidzada, Omran

37.45 42.23

SHUSWAP- 83 2:11.34Henry, Ethan

1:03.10 1:08.24

SOUTH DELTA-4 2:27.11Dahl, Teagan

1:06.29 1:20.82

 
Event 25  Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle - B -

BC HS Prov: 59.51 P C. Lanseidel11/16/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
GRANDVIEW H- 81 1:01.28Xia, J.J.

29.14 32.14

STELLYS-2 1:01.29Braun, Mackenzie

29.42 31.87

VAN TECH- 123 1:03.41McKnight, Avery

30.10 33.31

YALE- 104 1:04.84Hickey, Aliyah

30.69 34.15

VAN TECH- 115 1:05.43Johnston, Megan

31.37 34.06

MISSION- 116 1:05.74Ruiter, Julia

31.17 34.57

GRAND FORKS- 127 1:06.28Lewis, Emma

31.25 35.03
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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 25  Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle - B -)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HIGHLAND-8 1:08.45Blasco, Callie

31.62 36.83

B - Final
HOLY CROSS- 99 1:07.86Rashed, Lily

32.26 35.60

HOLY CROSS- 1110 1:08.57Silva, Adie

32.41 36.16

ARGYLE- 1011 1:08.61Harris, Catherine

32.12 36.49

ALT FROM RBSS- 1012 1:08.94Mariash, Paige

32.78 36.16

WELLINGTON-13 1:08.97Duffell, Hannah

32.33 36.64

HUGH BOYD- 1214 1:10.43Ritchie, Addison

32.85 37.58

SEMIAHMOO- 1115 1:11.39Olver, Maddy

32.88 38.51

 
Event 26  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle - B -

BC HS Prov: 53.64 P Yago Cristovao Scinocca11/14/2015

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
CHARLES BEST- 111 55.91Payment, Lee

27.06 28.85

ST GEORGES- 112 56.15Zhang, Aidan L.

26.94 29.21

HOLY CROSS- 103 56.70Landry, Jonaas

27.40 29.30

PINETREE- 114 59.09Pangilinan, Samuel

28.77 30.32

MOUNT DOUGLAS-5 59.54Nguyen, Mark

28.46 31.08

REMSS- 116 1:00.51Panayotov, Maxim

28.51 32.00

WELLINGTON-7 1:01.27Duffell, Drew

28.66 32.61

EMS- 118 1:01.74Springate, Riley

30.04 31.70

B - Final
BURNETT- 109 1:01.75Chen, Grant

29.66 32.09

ST GEORGES- 1210 1:01.85Pi, Keven

28.96 32.89

RIVERSIDE-11 1:02.52Finch, Wylie

29.98 32.54

ASIA- 1112 1:03.09Derksen, Connor

29.42 33.67

BURNABY MTN-13 1:03.28Aspinall, Ryan

30.75 32.53

CARIHI-14 1:04.00Walls, Matthew

30.20 33.80

VAN TECH- 1115 1:04.59Sikich, Brian

30.35 34.24

 
Event 27  Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 56.42 P Emily Overholt11/15/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PENTICTON- 111 55.95PWinser, Marlee

27.15 28.80

MOSCROP- 112 57.32Jia, Carolyne

27.44 29.88

DOVER BAY-3 57.75Wang, Winona

27.84 29.91

PENTICTON- 114 57.86Weatherhead, Taryn

28.31 29.55

EMS- 115 58.70Qi, Kelly

28.61 30.09

CENT- 96 58.92Lennstrom, Taysia

28.17 30.75

HERITAGE-7 59.52Neilson, Sabine

28.78 30.74

CHARLES BEST- 98 1:01.26Takai, Kaede

29.08 32.18

B - Final
GW GRAHAM- 119 1:00.32MacNeil, Sophie

29.40 30.92

ST MARGARETS-10 1:00.60Greenfield, Riley

29.16 31.44

MAGEE- 1211 1:00.77Skinder, Abby

29.73 31.04

MAGEE- 912 1:01.47Dong, Rebecca

29.12 32.35

ERIC HAMBER- 1013 1:01.82Harb, Olivia

30.09 31.73

CLAREMONT-14 1:02.04Koropatniski, Lila

29.87 32.17

GW GRAHAM- 915 1:02.47Holditch, Chelsey

30.06 32.41

NDSS-16 1:04.02Nukaya, Chika

30.58 33.44

 
Event 28  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 50.33 P Niall Johnson11/18/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ST ANDREWS-1 52.12Camaraire, Alex

25.37 26.75

LADYSMITH-2 52.73Gonzales, Colton

25.13 27.60

THOMAS HANEY-3 52.79Seneviratne, Preston

25.46 27.33

ST ANDREWS-4 53.13Lee, Rubin

25.87 27.26

FLEETWOOD PARK- 95 53.29Chen, Jeffrey

25.87 27.42

SOUTH DELTA-6 53.98McGregor, Keaton

26.22 27.76

KILLARNEY- 107 54.52Leung, Jaden

26.51 28.01



BC School Sports HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:34 PM  11/17/2024  Page 11

2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 28  Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle - OPEN -)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MOSCROP- 128 54.83Lu, Fernando

26.25 28.58

B - Final
URBAN ACADEMY- 99 54.50Zhao, Nathan

26.12 28.38

MCROBERTS-10 55.04Sun, Luija

26.13 28.91

HANDSWORTH- 1211 56.21Mao, Ziming

26.55 29.66

GLENEAGLE-12 56.83Kim, Lucas

27.29 29.54

MOUNT DOUGLAS-13 56.94Eide, Evan

27.81 29.13

KING GEORGE- 1014 57.04Oleinic, Dmitrii

27.84 29.20

 
Event 29  Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - B -

BC HS Prov: 2:01.86 P CHARLES BEST11/17/2019

KLASSEN / BAKER / LILLICO / SOHI

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 2:00.59PGRAND FORKS

1) Sjoden, Natalie W10 2) Friesen, Brett M11

3) Friesen, Andrew M12 4) Lewis, Emma W12

31.87 32.07 28.71 27.94

A2 2:01.93RIVERSIDE

1) Politeo, Dalia W 2) He, Eric M

3) Neuman, Olivia W 4) MacGregor, Owen M

32.47 32.44 32.26 24.76

A3 2:05.92TERRY FOX

1) Stephenson, Taylor W 2) Phillips, Brock M

3) Dziekciowski, Michael M 4) Martens, Payton W

31.83 33.57 27.34 33.18

B4 2:06.33SOUTH DELTA

1) Brotherston, Sara W 2) de Fondaumiere, Jade W

3) Bradbury, Dylan M 4) Denney, Thomas M

35.40 38.93 25.48 26.52

A5 2:07.51WEST POINT GREY

1) Illich, Mackay M12 2) Schultz, Kate W12

3) Illich, Ryder M12 4) Hossack, Molly W11

5) Johnson, Callum M9

30.49 38.95 29.38 28.69

A6 2:09.59VAN TECH

1) MacKinnon, Emily W12 2) Zonoobi, Matthew M11

3) McKnight, Avery W12 4) Sikich, Brian M11

36.66 31.99 32.41 28.53

B7 2:11.91WEST POINT GREY

1) Li, Sheree W11 2) Miao, Eric M9

3) Cannell, Calder M10 4) Wood, Becca W9

37.97 33.67 28.72 31.55

A8 2:15.78TEMPLETON TITANS

1) Carranza, Yoalli W10 2) Nguyen, Alexander M10

3) Medoro, Kathryn W9 4) Arif, Zeeshan M11

5) Eng, Mackenzie M11 6) Ly, Qiao Ling W12

7) Zhou, Gavin M10 8) Teeling, Selam W8

37.16 32.71 34.71 31.20

B - Final
A9 2:08.20HOLY CROSS

1) Landry, Jonaas M10 2) Clendenin, Cora W11

3) Royer, Matthew M11 4) Silva, Adie W11

5) Rashed, Adam M11 6) Cadacio, Ivan M8

7) Landry, Jalen M8 8) To, Keithan M11

30.47 38.17 28.39 31.17

A10 2:12.98GULF ISLANDS

1) Walsh, Elyse W 2) Woodley, Matthias M

3) Sanchez Wickland, Zoe W 4) Otsubo-Papp, Keegan M

36.62 34.42 36.04 25.90

A11 2:13.11STELLYS

1) Eagles, Callie W 2) Paterson, Mia W

3) Stoffelsma, Evan M 4) Krieger, Grayson M

5) Nordstrom, Lucas M

35.59 38.43 30.23 28.86

A*12 2:14.85PENTICTON

1) Bickell, Mara W9 2) Tithecott, Owen M12

3) McNamee, Rosie W9 4) Peters, Ryan M12

36.48 37.32 35.47 25.58

A*12 2:14.85EMS

1) Crayford, Mirabel W11 2) Lee, Henry M12

3) Lopes, Matthew M12 4) Phillips, Natalia W11

5) Bailey, Ava W8 6) Zuo, Monica W12

7) Forrest, Conner M10 8) King, Elliott M11

41.80 33.56 29.92 29.57

A14 2:19.35MISSION

1) Hurd, Ainsley M11 2) Setzer, Dominic M11

3) Pym, Elia W11 4) Ruiter, Julia W11

29.63 44.22 35.24 30.26

A15 2:19.60CARIHI

1) Walls, Matthew M 2) Jensen-West, Kai M

3) Herschler, Ava W 4) Cooledge, Claire W

5) Richardson, Cadence W 6) Preston, Brenna W

35.22 38.07 33.57 32.74

B16 2:21.88RIVERSIDE

1) Finch, Wylie M 2) Gibson, Mia W

3) Giles, Owen M 4) Lewis, Susanna W

34.71 41.60 31.61 33.96

 
Event 30  Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:53.34 P Penticton High11/19/2016

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:53.59CHARLES BEST

1) Vellescig, Ean M12 2) Vellescig, Evan M12

3) Larson, Macey W12 4) Takai, Kaede W9

28.16 29.10 29.91 26.42

A2 1:55.24PENTICTON

1) McNamee, Jacob M11 2) Gilman, Hercules M11

3) Weatherhead, Taryn W11 4) McEachern, Nina W10

29.74 30.94 28.16 26.40

A3 1:57.66BURNABY MTN

1) Thai, Kayla W10 2) Uhle, Ella Marie W11

3) Pikowski, Aaron M11 4) Buchholz, Ben M10

31.13 33.73 27.54 25.26
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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 30  Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley Relay - OPEN -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:57.99MAGEE

1) Skinder, Abby W12 2) Skinder, Joseph M10

3) Chen, Quinton M10 4) Dong, Rebecca W9

31.07 32.30 54.62

A5 2:01.40MULGRAVE

1) Wong, Adam M 2) Wong, Cassie W

3) Zehtab, Atria W 4) Wallace, Miles M

5) Unal, Deniz M 6) Astle, Zach M

7) Daws, Fletcher M

29.31 34.59 40.08 17.42

A6 2:01.54LORD BYNG

1) Zhou, Olivia W9 2) Chang, Constance W11

3) Ye, Simon M9 4) Li, Michael M12

29.72 37.51 29.18 25.13

A7 2:02.09GLENEAGLE

1) Hayes, Leela W 2) Kim, Lucas M

3) Choi, Yeonwoo W 4) Vetoshkin, Mark M

5) Lane, Chella W 6) Nguyen, Bobby M

35.64 30.52 30.47 25.46

A8 2:02.96BURNABY NORTH

1) Yu, Crystal W9 2) Chung, Jason M10

3) Briggs, Ren M12 4) Lo, Keira W11

5) Leong, Harrison M12 6) Gray, Ashley W10

32.43 32.53 38.03 19.97

B - Final
A9 2:02.30SOUTH DELTA

1) McGregor, Keaton M 2) Marshall, Kyla W

3) Kim, Leo M 4) Ho, Tiffany W

28.17 38.10 27.51 28.52

B10 2:02.93PENTICTON

1) Pandachuck, Ruby W11 2) Van der Merwe, Seth M9

3) Callahan, Daniel M11 4) Hawkins, Amy W9

33.22 33.85 27.95 27.91

A11 2:02.94WALES

1) Asaoka, Ema W11 2) Chao, Jayden M11

3) Tung, Milly W11 4) Xie, Kyle M11

30.38 32.92 30.90 28.74

A12 2:03.51VANC CHRISTIAN

1) Lee, Sephora W12 2) Chan, Joshua M10

3) Zeng, Melissa W11 4) Lee, Kohen M10

32.80 34.25 31.09 25.37

A13 2:03.80BURNSVIEW

1) Evans, Noelle W10 2) Paredes Troughton, Madelyn W10

3) Singh Johal, Manraj M11 4) Mohan, Varun M11

33.67 34.46 27.44 28.23

A14 2:05.69NDSS

1) Lowe-Peters, Finley M 2) Barberie, Danielle W

3) Araujo, Manoela W 4) Riebesell, Frederick M

5) Palmer, Hudson M 6) Deschambault, Raine W

33.78 34.03 32.28 25.60

A15 2:06.66SRIDGE

1) Guo, Ethan M10 2) Zhang, Molly W11

3) Chu, Eli M11 4) Scarth, Katie W12

30.32 34.88 30.88 30.58

A16 2:33.23MOUNT DOUGLAS

1) Visnovska, Ela W 2) Beamish, Conor M

3) Wang, Evan M 4) Tang, Mia W

39.07 39.27 33.29 41.60

 
Event 31  Women 50 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
ST ANNES- 123 42.64McCurrach, Catherine

 
Event 31  Men 50 SC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
MOUNT DOUGLAS-1 38.52Pan, Roy

QESS- 102 41.09Majidzada, Omran

 
Event 32  Girls 50 SC Meter Butterfly - B -

BC HS Prov: 29.24 P SHIAN CORBEIL11/17/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PORT MOODY- 121 30.93Li, Michelle

RIVERSIDE-2 31.08Politeo, Dalia

YORK HOUSE- 113 31.38Chan, Lauren

OAK BAY-4 31.50Dietsch, Nora

STANLEY HUMPHRIE- 115 31.62Brazeau, Anais

MISSION- 116 31.98Pym, Elia

TERRY FOX-7 32.19Stephenson, Taylor

EMS- 118 32.31Phillips, Natalia

B - Final
SOUTH DELTA-9 31.76Perlotto, Sophie

BATEMAN- 1110 32.49Campbell, Erin

YALE- 1011 32.83Hickey, Aliyah

BURNABY NORTH- 912 33.04Wiebe, Sarah

HIGHLAND-13 33.40Blasco, Callie

LORD BYNG- 1114 33.44Hua, Jessie

SANDS-15 33.62Mori, Mia

MCMATH- 1116 33.70Ohara, Marley

 
Event 33  Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly - B -

BC HS Prov: 26.51 P Ty O'Dwyer11/17/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
SOUTH DELTA-1 25.56PBradbury, Dylan

CLAREMONT-2 26.79Cirovic, Bogdan

CHARLES BEST- 103 26.91Oulton, Aiden

TERRY FOX-4 27.15Dziekciowski, Michael

BURNABY NORTH- 105 27.54Du, Rolca

RIVERSIDE-6 27.69MacGregor, Evan

VAN TECH- 117 27.77Zonoobi, Matthew

KITS SECONDARY- 128 28.36Wang, Leo

B - Final
BATEMAN- 129 27.93Campbell, Rowan

ST GEORGES- 1110 28.21Wang, Aleph

DT SWIM TEAM- 1111 28.36Cheng, Alex

MISSION- 1112 28.43Hurd, Ainsley

VAN COLLEGE- 1013 29.10Fung, Isaac

MOUNT DOUGLAS-14 29.50Nguyen, Mark

PENTICTON- 1215 29.66Peters, Ryan
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2024 BCSS Provincial Championship Swim Meet - 11/15/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 33  Boys 50 SC Meter Butterfly - B -)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RICHMOND-16 30.14Guan, Jeffrey

 
Event 34  Girls 100 SC Meter Butterfly - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:00.01 P Leila Fack11/18/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PINETREE- 121 1:01.72Korbely, Paige

29.11 32.61

PENTICTON- 112 1:01.79Weatherhead, Taryn

29.47 32.32

EMS- 113 1:03.36Qi, Kelly

30.07 33.29

COLLINGWOOD- 114 1:03.41Sun, Cici

30.06 33.35

GW GRAHAM- 115 1:03.60Saunders, Calli

29.60 34.00

PENTICTON- 106 1:05.10Soroke, Becca

29.95 35.15

BURNABY MTN- 107 1:06.00Thai, Kayla

31.22 34.78

DOVER BAY-8 1:07.71Wang, Winona

30.69 37.02

B - Final
WALES- 119 1:06.69Tung, Milly

31.57 35.12

SARDIS- 1110 1:08.18Penner, Audrey

32.20 35.98

ERIC HAMBER- 1011 1:09.30Harb, Olivia

32.71 36.59

SEMIAHMOO- 1212 1:09.46Huang, Elina

32.67 36.79

STMC- 1013 1:09.91Tang, Hayley

32.62 37.29

NDSS-14 1:10.15Nukaya, Chika

32.30 37.85

GW GRAHAM- 1115 1:10.25MacNeil, Sophie

32.74 37.51

BURNSVIEW- 1016 1:11.50Paredes Troughton, Madelyn

32.88 38.62

 
Event 35  Boys 100 SC Meter Butterfly - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 54.87 P Paul Orogo11/18/2023

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
WALNUT GROVE- 111 55.85Park, Danny

26.26 29.59

THOMAS HANEY-2 57.95Seneviratne, Preston

27.18 30.77

GRANDVIEW H- 103 58.41Wu, Max

28.19 30.22

FLEETWOOD PARK- 94 58.52Chen, Jeffrey

27.62 30.90

BURNETT- 95 58.69Su, Anthony

27.55 31.14

ST GEORGES- 126 58.85Feng, Raymond

27.62 31.23

MOSCROP- 127 59.34Lu, Fernando

27.79 31.55

QUW'UTSUN-8 59.56Gerbrandt, Gabe

28.17 31.39

B - Final
BURNABY NORTH- 129 1:00.19Briggs, Ren

27.80 32.39

MAGEE- 1010 1:00.67Chen, Quinton

28.74 31.93

GRANDVIEW H- 911 1:01.09Li, Nio

28.71 32.38

MOUNT DOUGLAS-12 1:02.35Chen, Alex

29.03 33.32

PORT MOODY- 913 1:02.75Dolgov, Andrey

29.20 33.55

WINDSOR-14 1:02.83Yamamoto, Jinsei

29.09 33.74

KING GEORGE- 1015 1:02.98Oleinic, Dmitrii

29.59 33.39

PACIFICCHRISTIAN-16 1:04.46Zhang, Noah

30.14 34.32

 
Event 36  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -

BC HS Prov: 1:49.39 P Southridge11/11/2017

WONG,TOY,LAWSON,YE

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:49.59CHARLES BEST

1) Oulton, Aiden M10 2) Klassen, Josie W10

3) Chung, Jade W10 4) Payment, Lee M11

25.04 29.26 30.93 24.36

B2 1:49.88SOUTH DELTA

1) Denney, Thomas M 2) Perlotto, Sophie W

3) de Fondaumiere, Jade W 4) Bradbury, Dylan M

27.32 29.88 28.03 24.65

A3 1:50.19GRAND FORKS

1) Friesen, Andrew M12 2) Friesen, Brett M11

3) Sjoden, Natalie W10 4) Lewis, Emma W12

27.16 26.03 28.49 28.51

A4 1:55.22BURNABY NORTH

1) Campanile, Luca M12 2) Friesen, Charlee W8

3) Wiebe, Sarah W9 4) Du, Rolca M10

5) Yap, Jayden M12 6) Kresic, Sofija W11

28.50 31.20 29.54 25.98

A5 1:56.27WELLINGTON

1) Duffell, Hannah W 2) Ibrahim, Sofia W

3) Zsigovics, Brandon M 4) Duffell, Drew M

30.52 31.84 27.23 26.68

A6 1:57.08MOSCROP

1) Guo, Mia W11 2) Ha, Quynh-Anh W9

3) Ugandeev, Max M8 4) Pan, Cobre M10

5) Mitchell, Ryker M8 6) Wang, Alex M8

7) Leung, Alayna W9

28.89 30.90 28.95 28.34
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Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 36  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 1:57.41STELLYS

1) Hopkins, Torsten M 2) Widdifield, Bailee W

3) Stoffelsma, Evan M 4) Braun, Mackenzie W

5) Krieger, Grayson M 6) Eagles, Callie W

28.97 32.16 27.82 28.46

A8 2:02.06TEMPLETON TITANS

1) Nguyen, Alexander M10 2) Carranza, Yoalli W10

3) Wood, Maddox M9 4) Medoro, Kathryn W9

5) Ly, Qiao Ling W12 6) Arif, Zeeshan M11

7) Zonneveld, Holly W8

27.09 34.02 30.85 30.10

B - Final
A9 1:57.80PENTICTON

1) Peters, Ryan M12 2) Tithecott, Owen M12

3) McNamee, Rosie W9 4) Bickell, Mara W9

26.52 27.54 31.22 32.52

A10 2:00.60DAWSON CREEK-CAN

1) McDonald, Amelia W 2) Panter, Isaiah M

3) O'Dwyer, Chloe W 4) Panter, Elijah M

31.33 28.94 32.59 27.74

A11 2:00.82WEST POINT GREY

1) Roberts, Cadelle W11 2) Ho, Ethan M11

3) Logue, Brooklyn W11 4) Li, Alvin M12

31.53 28.78 33.21 27.30

B12 2:04.54WEST POINT GREY

1) McKinley, Scarlett W11 2) Chua, Cole M11

3) Li, Sheree W11 4) Lu, Adrian M10

5) Montague, Kate W8 6) Rinot, Emma W8

33.33 27.69 35.46 28.06

A13 2:05.35CHURCHILL

1) Chen, Iris W12 2) Kerr, Yoshi M

3) Jung, Ava W11 4) Crouch, Emmett M12

32.78 30.31 33.35 28.91

A14 2:06.16EMS

1) King, Elliott M11 2) Crayford, Mirabel W11

3) Scott, Elliott M10 4) Phillips, Natalia W11

5) Forrest, Conner M10 6) Zuo, Monica W12

7) Fong, Connor M11 8) Nilsen, Arraiya W8

30.02 35.24 30.84 30.06

B15 2:06.25SEMIAHMOO

1) Olver, Maddy W11 2) Cox, Jasper M8

3) Cox, Audrey W11 4) Wang, Jonathan M10

5) Zhou, Rafael M10 6) Wang, Aimee W10

32.63 31.06 32.73 29.83

 
Event 37  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:42.68 P Penticton High School Swim Tea11/17/2018

J Fotherby, A McMILLAN, A Wall, T Wall

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:44.94BURNABY MTN

1) Pikowski, Aaron M11 2) Buchholz, Ben M10

3) Uhle, Ella Marie W11 4) Thai, Kayla W10

26.41 25.76 26.75 26.02

A2 1:45.40DOVER BAY

1) Gauthier, Mitchell M 2) Telfer, Faith W

3) Wang, Winona W 4) Telfer, Aiden M

27.19 27.21 26.59 24.41

A3 1:46.11LORD BYNG

1) Ye, Simon M9 2) Zhou, Olivia W9

3) Chang, Constance W11 4) Li, Michael M12

26.96 25.74 28.96 24.45

A4 1:48.33MULGRAVE

1) Wong, Cassie W 2) Zehtab, Atria W

3) Wallace, Miles M 4) Wong, Adam M

5) Unal, Deniz M 6) Astle, Zach M

7) Daws, Fletcher M

27.81 29.31 26.00 25.21

A5 1:49.30PENTICTON

1) Fischer, Rhys M11 2) Callahan, Daniel M11

3) Pandachuck, Ruby W11 4) Glynes, Charlotte W11

27.08 25.96 28.02 28.24

A6 1:50.05SEMIAHMOO

1) Meng, Tiger M9 2) Wang, Hermione W9

3) Huang, Elina W12 4) Guo, Tim M10

5) Liu, John M10 6) An, Jialin M9

7) Wang, Amy W10

26.15 29.66 28.71 25.53

B7 1:50.42PENTICTON

1) Dodds, Jack M9 2) Scherger, Barrett M9

3) Hawkins, Amy W9 4) Bodenbach, Toni W11

26.59 27.47 27.85 28.51

A8 1:50.81CHARLES BEST

1) Benavides Allasi, Thiago M12 2) Su, Joanna W9

3) Riumina, Masha W11 4) Wood, Joad M9

5) Polat, Alan M12

27.29 29.65 28.53 25.34

B - Final
A9 1:50.76KITS SECONDARY

1) Wang, Leo M12 2) Lambke, Dani W10

3) Brady, Adalyn W8 4) Zloczower, Solly M10

26.47 28.89 30.52 24.88

A10 1:51.35GLENEAGLE

1) Kim, Lucas M 2) Hayes, Leela W

3) Choi, Yeonwoo W 4) Vetoshkin, Mark M

5) Lane, Chella W 6) Nguyen, Bobby M

25.52 30.83 29.14 25.86

A11 1:51.99HANDSWORTH

1) Mao, Ziming M12 2) Lin, Mia W9

3) Park, Sang Yoon W12 4) Li, Burton M10

5) Candlish, Alexa W8

25.24 30.49 31.62 24.64

A12 1:52.43NDSS

1) Ceolari, Elena W 2) Araujo, Manoela W

3) Bramigk, Daniel M 4) Riebesell, Frederick M

5) Gauthier, Cohen M 6) Gauthier, Carys W

29.40 30.71 26.70 25.62

A13 1:52.68MAGEE

1) Chen, Quinton M10 2) Dong, Rebecca W9

3) Skinder, Joseph M10 4) Duff, Meghan W11

25.67 28.29 25.92 32.80
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Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 37  Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A14 1:52.78VANC CHRISTIAN

1) Zeng, Melissa W11 2) Chan, Joshua M10

3) See, Shana W10 4) Lee, Kohen M10

29.18 28.31 29.60 25.69

A15 1:54.57HERITAGE

1) Leung, Gaile W 2) LU, Ian M

3) Neilson, Sabine W 4) Theron, Stiaan M

28.94 32.18 27.43 26.02

A16 1:57.45SRIDGE

1) Zhang, Li M10 2) Scarth, Katie W12

3) Zhang, Molly W11 4) Guo, Ethan M10

5) Ma, Tyler M9 6) Lawson, Andrew M12

29.90 32.20 29.35 26.00

 
Event 38  Men 100 SC Meter IM Multi-Class - Para -

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
QESS- 101 1:33.51Majidzada, Omran

45.19 48.32

SHUSWAP- 82 2:30.17Henry, Ethan

1:16.88 1:13.29

 
Event 39  Girls 100 SC Meter IM - B -

BC HS Prov: 1:07.09 P EMMA LAWSON11/17/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PORT MOODY- 121 1:11.84Li, Michelle

31.81 40.03

REVELSTOKE- 122 1:12.53Berkenbosch, Lutza

33.25 39.28

STELLYS-3 1:12.71Braun, Mackenzie

33.39 39.32

TERRY FOX-4 1:13.38Stephenson, Taylor

33.08 40.30

HOLY CROSS- 115 1:14.72Clendenin, Cora

34.83 39.89

REMSS- 106 1:14.84Hwang, Yunha

33.30 41.54

LORD BYNG- 117 1:15.12Hua, Jessie

34.06 41.06

BURNABY NORTH- 98 1:15.90Wiebe, Sarah

35.87 40.03

B - Final
VAN TECH- 129 1:15.14McKnight, Avery

34.31 40.83

LV ROGERS- 1210 1:17.10Badry, Kallie

35.85 41.25

HOLY CROSS- 911 1:18.57Rashed, Lily

35.60 42.97

YORK HOUSE- 1212 1:19.51Twigg, Indigo

34.98 44.53

KITS SECONDARY- 813 1:19.92Rubeli, Megan

37.32 42.60

REVELSTOKE- 1114 1:19.96Painter, Norah

35.61 44.35

ALT FROM RBSS- 1015 1:21.01Mariash, Paige

37.07 43.94

 
Event 40  Boys 100 SC Meter IM - B -

BC HS Prov: 1:01.02 P Buzz Mallender11/16/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
BODWELL- 121 1:01.40Gantcyrev, Ivan

27.69 33.71

SOUTH DELTA-2 1:01.69Bradbury, Dylan

28.01 33.68

NDSS-3 1:03.17Elzinga, Lukas

29.27 33.90

TERRY FOX-4 1:03.45Dziekciowski, Michael

30.08 33.37

BURNABY MTN- 115 1:05.37Fong, Linus

30.39 34.98

RICHMOND-6 1:06.39Guan, Jeffrey

29.43 36.96

CENT- 107 1:06.61Rollins, Davin

30.93 35.68

PORT MOODY- 128 1:07.09Reznikov, Yakov

30.07 37.02

B - Final
DT SWIM TEAM- 119 1:05.51Cheng, Alex

29.67 35.84

MISSION- 1110 1:06.53Hurd, Ainsley

29.97 36.56

CARNEY- 911 1:07.80Hooper, Matthew

31.56 36.24

DOVER BAY-12 1:08.96Goerzen, Connor

31.93 37.03

GULF ISLANDS-13 1:09.93Woodley, Matthias

32.41 37.52

AR MACNEILL- 1214 1:10.54Chen, Felix

32.02 38.52

RICHMOND-15 1:10.56Hui, Ryan

33.95 36.61

BODWELL- 1016 1:11.76Chen, Eason

31.14 40.62

 
Event 41  Girls 200 SC Meter IM - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 2:16.03 P Emily Overholt11/15/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
EMS- 111 2:18.51Qi, Kelly

30.04 35.64 40.48 32.35

PENTICTON- 112 2:19.50De Mitri, Kyah

31.87 36.84 38.78 32.01

NDSS-3 2:19.83Barberie, Danielle

31.69 35.41 39.30 33.43

CHARLES BEST- 124 2:23.01Larson, Macey

31.18 37.58 40.11 34.14

PINETREE- 125 2:23.88Korbely, Paige

30.34 38.40 42.31 32.83

CHARLES BEST- 96 2:24.04Lin, Vivienne

32.54 38.79 40.16 32.55
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Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 41  Girls 200 SC Meter IM - OPEN -)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ST MARGARETS-7 2:24.30Greenfield, Riley

31.37 35.73 42.19 35.01

COLLINGWOOD- 118 2:25.12Sun, Cici

30.79 37.74 43.11 33.48

B - Final
PENTICTON- 119 2:25.41Rutten, Hannah

31.08 35.99 43.99 34.35

MAGEE- 1210 2:28.33Skinder, Abby

31.07 35.81 46.63 34.82

QUEEN MARGARETS-11 2:29.76MacGregor, Kailie

32.75 38.21 44.42 34.38

SARDIS- 1112 2:30.55Penner, Audrey

32.79 38.26 44.66 34.84

PENTICTON- 1113 2:30.78Pandachuck, Ruby

32.78 38.66 46.47 32.87

KILLARNEY- 914 2:33.46Guzman, Ysabelle

32.01 41.05 42.88 37.52

SOUTH DELTA-15 2:34.39Ho, Tiffany

32.45 38.83 47.48 35.63

 
Event 42  Boys 200 SC Meter IM - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 2:04.44 P Adam Wu11/20/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
WALNUT GROVE- 111 2:04.50Park, Danny

26.78 31.95 36.75 29.02

CHARLES BEST- 122 2:07.45Vellescig, Evan

28.19 32.66 35.87 30.73

ST GEORGES- 93 2:08.39Cao, Matthew

28.44 33.10 36.55 30.30

FLEETWOOD PARK- 94 2:10.88Chen, Jeffrey

28.51 32.97 39.10 30.30

MCROBERTS-5 2:11.09Chen, Isaac

28.89 34.19 37.72 30.29

CHARLES BEST- 126 2:11.56Vellescig, Ean

29.34 33.32 37.47 31.43

PENTICTON- 117 2:12.98Bourne, Charlie

30.42 33.99 37.52 31.05

PENTICTON- 118 2:13.32Gilman, Hercules

29.80 34.91 38.32 30.29

B - Final
ST GEORGES- 129 2:11.92Feng, Raymond

28.31 33.43 39.06 31.12

MCROBERTS-10 2:15.56Sun, Luija

28.95 35.51 39.57 31.53

GW GRAHAM- 1111 2:15.83Hasell, Bobby

29.21 34.25 40.22 32.15

ST GEORGES- 1012 2:17.45She, Preston

29.70 34.88 40.88 31.99

URBAN ACADEMY- 913 2:17.68Zhao, Nathan

29.30 34.97 41.72 31.69

QUW'UTSUN-14 2:18.56Gerbrandt, Gabe

29.10 34.70 42.72 32.04

WINDSOR-15 2:18.75Yamamoto, Jinsei

30.07 35.32 41.25 32.11

BURNABY MTN- 1016 2:20.99Buchholz, Ben

30.76 37.03 40.81 32.39

 
Event 43  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -

BC HS Prov: 1:56.12 P Quesnel Jr School11/19/2016

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:58.16RIVERSIDE

1) Politeo, Dalia 2) Percevault, Brea

3) Clarke, Haley 4) Hughes, Sara

28.86 31.10 30.27 27.93

A2 2:01.15YORK HOUSE

1) Kwok, Hayley 9 2) Twigg, Indigo 12

3) Zhao, Annie 9 4) Chan, Lauren 11

30.63 31.62 29.37 29.53

A3 2:02.78LFA

1) Farrugia, Yasmine 12 2) Guan, Angela 11

3) Li, Effie 12 4) Habans, Maya 9

5) Mabasa, Juliet

31.32 30.51 31.01 29.94

A4 2:03.62TWEEDSMUIR

1) Naunheimer, Hayley 10 2) Hummel, Hayley 10

3) Meyer, Chloe 10 4) Gill, Haruka 9

30.03 31.25 30.71 31.63

B5 2:04.60YORK HOUSE

1) Mullan, Samantha 11 2) Siddoo, Zyra 11

3) Forsyth, Ruby 12 4) Wang, Emma 10

31.56 31.59 31.19 30.26

A6 2:08.40WEST POINT GREY

1) Forbes, Alice 12 2) Wood, Becca 9

3) Li, Sheree 11 4) Roberts, Cadelle 11

30.31 32.22 35.08 30.79

B7 2:10.37REVELSTOKE

1) Berkenbosch, Lutza 12 2) Holland, Lauryn 12

3) Mair, Emma 12 4) Painter, Norah 11

28.34 30.95 40.00 31.08

A8 2:12.50GULF ISLANDS

1) Marshall, Indigo 2) Bayerova, Kika

3) Sanchez Wickland, Sashi 4) Magley, Molly

32.50 32.53 35.15 32.32

B - Final
A9 2:08.66SRIDGE

1) Embley, Carys 11 2) Chow, Hilary 12

3) Francoeur, Cleo 10 4) Scarth, Katie 12

31.74 33.20 33.11 30.61

B10 2:13.01SOUTH DELTA

1) Engelsjord, Adaira 2) Mason, Chloe

3) Perlotto, Sophie 4) Tschackert, Sophie

35.66 30.72 29.84 36.79

A*11 2:13.10BATEMAN

1) Wood, Taylor 12 2) Waddell, Sofia 10

3) Waddell, Isabella 11 4) Salingbay, Adrienne 10

32.80 35.11 32.65 32.54

A*11 2:13.10KITS SECONDARY

1) Ferris, Ever 9 2) Rubeli, Claire 8

3) Rubeli, Megan 8 4) Latimer, Emily

32.99 32.56 32.14 35.41
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Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 43  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A13 2:17.76NDSS

1) Turchanski, Aryn 2) Palmer, Audrey

3) Pritchard, Merryn 4) Barberie, Lila

5) Midgley, Marena

34.45 35.70 33.99 33.62

A14 2:19.86ELGIN PARK

1) Dawson, Lucy 8 2) Wang, Isabella 11

3) Ridge, Emily 10 4) Buchanan, Lily 10

5) Yee, Brooklyn 8 6) Youngberg, Emma 10

33.56 38.42 36.13 31.75

 
Event 44  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - B -

BC HS Prov: 1:40.30 P St Georges2008

D Jung, J Kim-Suzuki, K Jones, L Finlay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:40.78RIVERSIDE

1) Betts, Dylan 2) MacGregor, Evan

3) MacGregor, Owen 4) He, Eric

25.69 25.69 24.63 24.77

A2 1:43.84ST GEORGES

1) Zhang, Aidan L. 11 2) Wang, Aleph 11

3) Xiao, Michael 10 4) Shen, Max 12

5) Jin, Larry 12

25.97 24.81 26.87 26.19

A3 1:44.83WEST POINT GREY

1) Li, Andrew 12 2) Illich, Ryder 12

3) Illich, Mackay 12 4) Li, Alvin 12

5) Johnson, Callum 9

26.34 26.48 26.22 25.79

A4 1:49.39BODWELL

1) Gantcyrev, Ivan 12 2) Li, Eric 11

3) Chan, Clayton 10 4) Chen, Eason 10

5) Santana Ortiz, Jorge

26.14 30.32 27.96 24.97

A5 1:49.57MOUNT DOUGLAS

1) Nguyen, Mark 2) Doss, Roger

3) Li, Charlton 4) Poulin, Conor

26.88 28.56 29.02 25.11

B6 1:50.74ST GEORGES

1) Pi, Keven 12 2) Crawford, Allan 10

3) Wang, HanRui 11 4) Yung, Nicholas 12

5) Xiao, Robin 10

27.22 27.55 28.39 27.58

B7 1:52.20WEST POINT GREY

1) Cannell, Calder 10 2) Chua, Cole 11

3) Lu, Adrian 10 4) Ho, Ethan 11

27.32 27.93 28.62 28.33

A8 1:53.03MCROBERTS

1) Webb, Carson 2) Lee, Chatwin

3) Dong, Edison 4) Siu, Mason

27.62 29.52 28.38 27.51

B - Final
A9 1:55.15MCMATH

1) Miller, Kingston 10 2) Wood, Andrew 9

3) Nishi, Colin 10 4) Zhang, Nathan 10

5) Wijayakoon, Daymon 12

30.71 28.22 28.46 27.76

A10 1:55.37ELGIN PARK

1) Patterson-Ott, Wolfgang 10 2) Paisley, Ethan 10

3) Lewis, Justin 10 4) Ridge, Sam 12

5) Gwilliam, Noah 10 6) Ridge, Nate 8

29.31 29.34 28.26 28.46

A11 1:55.75DAWSON CREEK-CAN

1) Panter, Elijah 2) Panter, Isaiah

3) Green, Madden 4) Duff, Clayton

28.46 28.75 29.59 28.95

A12 1:57.68ARGYLE

1) McDiarmid, Marcus 11 2) Brackstone, Oscar 09

3) Mitchell, Oliver 10 4) Lilley, Dylan 11

5) Gill, Owen 12

29.11 28.73 32.23 27.61

A13 1:58.40SOUTH DELTA

1) Gower, Will 2) Knight, Ethan

3) Denney, Thomas 4) Jorgensen, Elliot

30.28 27.83 27.63 32.66

A14 1:59.90BURNABY NORTH

1) Yap, Jayden 12 2) Chin, Nolan 9

3) Bates, Jeff 4) Campanile, Luca 12

5) Liu, Nathan 8

31.17 29.60 30.89 28.24

A15 2:01.15PRINCETON

1) Yurokoski, Jonah 10 2) Moon, Caleb 10

3) Williams, Matthew 11 4) van Genne, Corben 11

29.40 33.35 30.09 28.31

B16 2:02.75BURNABY MTN

1) Dunn, Ioan 10 2) Love, Logan 8

3) Ma, Ryan 10 4) Ghanason, Jonah 10

29.84 33.58 30.92 28.41

 
Event 45  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:47.92 P Southridge School11/17/2019

LEE / LAWSON / SHU / LAWSON

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:49.41FRASER HEIGHTS

1) Hefeeda, Raneem 10 2) Suh, Flora 12

3) Suh, Clara 12 4) Chen, Sarina 11

27.45 27.89 26.87 27.20

A2 1:52.98CHARLES BEST

1) Montakhab, Maiysa 10 2) Lin, Vivienne 9

3) Klassen, Josie 10 4) Takai, Kaede 9

29.19 27.77 29.57 26.45

A3 1:54.35PENTICTON

1) McEachern, Nina 10 2) Glynes, Charlotte 11

3) Bodenbach, Toni 11 4) Isaak, Hope 12

27.55 28.67 28.59 29.54

A4 1:55.39NEW WEST

1) An, Brianna 9 2) Pontin, Nora 11

3) Bogush, Anastasia 10 4) Vulpetti, Letizia 11

29.05 29.69 28.87 27.78
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Results - Saturday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 45  Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:55.70WEST POINT GREY

1) Austin, Avery 12 2) Nazif, Sarah 11

3) Lin, Maya 10 4) Sanidas, Isabella 12

28.98 29.80 29.21 27.71

A6 1:57.17GRANDVIEW H

1) Liu, Elsa 8 2) Roh, Monica 11

3) Slater, Isla 9 4) Yablonsky, Heidi 9

28.93 29.96 29.25 29.03

A7 1:58.53DOVER BAY

1) Telfer, Faith 2) Baldwin, Lauren

3) Lutz, Meghan 4) Wang, Winona

28.38 32.81 30.93 26.41

A8 1:59.15LFA

1) Cheung, Luna 11 2) Roberts, Elizabeth 12

3) Cheung, Tera 9 4) Roberts, Juliette 8

29.12 30.98 30.61 28.44

B - Final
A9 1:58.56STMC

1) Tang, Hayley 10 2) Butzelaar, Tia 11

3) Butzelaar, Ava 11 4) Barts, Alisha 9

5) Bosa, Isla 9 6) Wai, Desiree 10

7) Macaranas, Giselle 12

29.48 29.57 30.43 29.08

A10 2:00.62SEAQUAM

1) Bruneau, Mia 2) Deeg, Colbie

3) Wang, Gabrielle 4) Bruneau, Grace

31.04 32.83 28.65 28.10

B11 2:00.64PENTICTON

1) Scott, Ellie 9 2) Yamaoka, Dayla 9

3) Nirschl, Rosa 12 4) Hamilton, Norah 12

29.98 29.92 30.45 30.29

A12 2:01.08BURNSVIEW

1) Paredes Troughton, Madelyn 10 2) Rai, Harleen 11

3) Bayer, Annalena 10 4) Evans, Noelle 10

29.50 33.25 29.35 28.98

A13 2:01.23KITS SECONDARY

1) Lambke, Dani 10 2) Lee, Hailey 8

3) Van Vliet, Reegan 10 4) Brady, Adalyn 8

28.90 31.07 30.80 30.46

A14 2:01.44WALES

1) Tung, Yammy 8 2) Guo, Ellie 10

3) Walshaw, Megan 11 4) Chen, Amanda 10

30.87 30.65 29.76 30.16

A15 2:02.22MOSCROP

1) Hoang, Kaylee 12 2) Wang, Irene 10

3) Ha, Quynh-Anh 9 4) Guo, Mia 11

5) Leung, Alayna 9

30.32 31.85 31.57 28.48

A16 2:03.00BURNABY NORTH

1) Yu, Crystal 9 2) Gray, Ashley 10

3) Zheng, Annie 9 4) Lo, Keira 11

5) Wai, Gloria 9 6) Liu, Carina 10

29.43 30.57 32.10 30.90

 
Event 46  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -

BC HS Prov: 1:36.65 P SENTINEL11/17/2018

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:37.40ST GEORGES

1) Yang, Kris 12 2) Cao, Matthew 9

3) Ong, Joshua 10 4) Sun, Ivan 12

5) Kim, Juno 10

24.52 23.71 24.76 24.41

A2 1:38.04ST ANDREWS

1) Lee, Rubin 2) He, Ethan

3) Zhou, Eason 4) Camaraire, Alex

24.68 25.69 24.28 23.39

A3 1:38.72MCROBERTS

1) Chen, Isaac 2) Sun, Luija

3) Tomasovsky, Ryan 4) Song, Yiguo

5) Zhang, Austin

24.83 24.10 25.12 24.67

A4 1:42.61KILLARNEY

1) Leung, Jaden 10 2) Yip, Issac 10

3) Chung, Jayden 11 4) Ding, Freddy 10

24.58 27.42 25.50 25.11

A5 1:42.81COLLINGWOOD

1) Meng, Tommy 12 2) Yu, Eddie 9

3) Govier, Ashton 12 4) Wei, William 11

26.77 26.72 24.37 24.95

A6 1:44.31GRANDVIEW H

1) Wu, Max 10 2) Ni, Nathan 9

3) Li, Nio 9 4) Zeng, Bowen 11

25.61 26.88 26.37 25.45

A7 1:44.53UHILL

1) Lei, Daniel 2) Koo, Jeffy

3) Su, Philip 4) Wu, Justin

25.67 26.00 26.81 26.05

A8 1:45.32PORT MOODY

1) LeCorre, Cale 9 2) Reznikov, Yakov 12

3) Zhang, Brian 12 4) Choi, Luke 12

5) Lin, Matthew 12

26.39 26.13 26.65 26.15

B - Final
A9 1:44.84MCMATH

1) Stroud, Tai 2) Yang, George

3) Gottardi, Dashiel 4) Wall, Josh 12

26.72 26.77 27.64 23.71

A10 1:45.65PENTICTON

1) Isaak, Casey 12 2) Fischer, Rhys 11

3) Atilano, Lorenzo 11 4) Scherger, Barrett 9

25.93 26.47 26.50 26.75

A11 1:46.10STEVESTON LONDON

1) Du, Gary 11 2) Li, Wesley 10

3) Chan, Jayden 11 4) Tao, Jerry 11

25.06 28.66 27.46 24.92

A12 1:46.27MOUNT DOUGLAS

1) Chen, Alex 2) Attwell, Christian

3) Tran, Daniel 4) Eide, Evan

25.49 27.93 27.74 25.11
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Results - Saturday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 46  Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay - OPEN -)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B13 1:46.75ST GEORGES

1) She, Preston 10 2) Wang, Jack. 9

3) Tjoa, Hagan 8 4) Cheung, Julius 11

5) Lee, Nathan 9

25.94 26.85 28.30 25.66

A14 1:46.92DOVER BAY

1) Gauthier, Mitchell 2) Evans, Alex

3) Goerzen, Connor 4) Telfer, Aiden

27.69 26.99 27.07 25.17

A15 1:48.98LORD BYNG

1) Ye, Simon 9 2) Wu, Shaun 8

3) Tung, Marcus 10 4) Li, Michael 12

27.14 27.94 28.55 25.35

A16 1:49.61NDSS

1) Lowe-Peters, Finley 2) Riebesell, Frederick

3) Palmer, Hudson 4) Bramigk, Daniel

5) Gauthier, Cohen

27.73 26.03 28.74 27.11


